
Week Days Date Aquarius Ace Voy No United Spirit Voy No City of St. Peterburg Voy No City of Rotterdam Voy No

Monday 18/03/2024 Sheerness Santander Zeebrugge 22/03/2024

Tuesday 19/03/2024 Grimsby Esbjerg

Wednesday 20/03/2024 Grimsby Setubal

12 Thursday 21/03/2024 Livorno Grimsby/WhiteHillPoint Setubal Drammen

Friday 22/03/2024 Livorno Tyne 0046E Setubal Gothenburg

Saturday 23/03/2024 Livorno Tyne

Sunday 24/03/2024 Livorno Tyne 0496E

Monday 25/03/2024 Livorno Amsterdam (B) Tyne

Tuesday 26/03/2024 Livorno Zeebrugge Sheerness Tyne

Wednesday 27/03/2024 Livorno Zeebrugge Grimsby Tyne

13 Thursday 28/03/2024 Barcelona WhiteHillPoint Tyne

Friday 29/03/2024 Barcelona Tyne 0465E Flushing

Saturday 30/03/2024 Barcelona Malmo

Sunday 31/03/2024 Amsterdam (B)

Monday 1/04/2024 Drammen Gdansk

Tuesday 2/04/2024

Wednesday 3/04/2024 Tyne 0244A

14 Thursday 4/04/2024 Tyne

Friday 5/04/2024 Sheerness Setubal

Saturday 6/04/2024 Grimsby

Sunday 7/04/2024 WhiteHillPoint

Monday 8/04/2024 Tyne 0098A

Tuesday 9/04/2024 Tyne Zeebrugge 0001A

Wednesday 10/04/2024

15 Thursday 11/04/2024 Amsterdam (B)

Friday 12/04/2024 Zeebrugge Malmo

Saturday 13/04/2024 Autoport Gdansk

Sunday 14/04/2024 Tyne 0099A Autoport

Monday 15/04/2024 Tyne

Tuesday 16/04/2024 Tyne 0002A

Wednesday 17/04/2024

16 Thursday 18/04/2024 Santander Zeebrugge

Friday 19/04/2024 Barcelona

Saturday 20/04/2024 Tyne 0003A

Sunday 21/04/2024

Monday 22/04/2024 Zeebrugge

Tuesday 23/04/2024

Wednesday 24/04/2024 Livorno Esbjerg

17 Thursday 25/04/2024 Livorno Gothenburg

Friday 26/04/2024 Drammen

Saturday 27/04/2024 Barcelona Tyne 0245A

Sunday 28/04/2024 Tyne

SCAN - BALTIC TRADE

contact: operations.north@euro-marine.eu

WEST MED TRADE

contact: operations.south@euro-marine.eu


